P
oles - A
lum
inum
R
N
TA / 4-B
olt A

ANCHORAGE DATA
LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONSMODEL NUMBER
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
Polyester Powder
DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify with Code)
CROSS SECTION
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0° - Handhole
180°
270° 90°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
1. EPA represents the Effective Projected Area of each luminaire. Designs are limited to top mount or side-mount luminaires. Variations from sizes above are available upon inquiry at the factory.
	 Satisfactory performance of poles is dependent upon the pole being properly attached to a supporting foundation of adequate design.
2.	 Structure weight is a nominal value which includes the pole shaft and base plate.
     +   Pole includes factory installed vibration damper.
Anodized
	 204	=	Clear Natural
	 311	=	Light Bronze*
	 312	=	Medium Bronze*
	 313	=	Dark Bronze*
	 335	=	Black*
*Duranodic Anodize
Brushed
	SBF	=	Satin Brushed
160040404S4
160045454S4